applications
gauging
T: 01444 235621 E: sales@baty.co.uk  www.baty.co.uk
Baty International has been in business since 1932.
O r i g i n a l l y, a manufacturer of high precision dial indicators
and other associated instruments such as cylinder bore
gauges.
Baty soon diversified into non-contact measurement w i t h

Particularly suitable for use in series
production, the instrument is tough and
solid enough to use on the machine in
the workshop and flexible enough to be
used in the measuring room for sample
measurements (bench-stand available).
The measuring surfaces are of top-
quality tungsten carbide mounted on a
no-maintenance spring-operated
mechanism. Special anvils (e.g for
grooves etc) can be fitted to the
standard gauge by means of the
mounting holes in the anvil.
SNAPMASTER
Model Range Flatness Parallelism
USG-0-25LI 0 - 25 0.3µm 2µm
USG-25-50LI 25 - 50 0.3µm 2µm
USG-50-75LI 50 - 75 0.3µm 3µm
USG-75-100LI 75 - 100 0.3µm 3µm
USG-100-125LI 100 - 125 0.3µm 4µm
USG-125-150LI 125 - 150 0.3µm 4µm
T: 01444 235621 E: sales@baty.co.uk  www.baty.co.uk
SNAPMASTER
Features
● Measuring ranges: